

Coopers Loxton Summer Cup Sat 25th & Sun 26th of February 2017



2017 COOPERS LOXTON SUMMER CUP - OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM	
Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms	
Address:	
Phone: E-mail:	
Notify draw by: (Nominate one) Email 🗆	Post 🗆
Home Club:	G.A. Handicap: Golf Link No.:
18 HOLES SATURDAY 18 HOLES SUNDAYStarting from 8am Starting from 8am[] MEN'S STABLEFORD (36 holes)\$30[] LADIES' STABLEFORD (36 holes)\$30	For Direct Deposit BSB: 015 625 Account No: 6578 50106 Name: Loxton Golf Club Please leave reference: SCUP+ NAME
GOLF ENTRY FEES ENCLOSED: \$ Entries close 6pm Friday 19 th February 2017 Enquiries & Entries to: Loxton Golf Club PO Box 355, Loxton SA 5333 email@loxtongolf.com.au Phone: 08 85841490 www.loxtongolf.com.au	
One of just four clubs in SA to gain prestigious recognition as one of the Top 50 best value for money courses in Australia, the Loxton Golf Club offers excellent golfing for all levels. The course is currently in absolutely superb condition and is a real treat for any golfer looking to play one of SA's best. Friendly and efficient staff will ensure you receive the best in country hospitality and have an enjoyable weekend on our spectacular course. A variety of delicious food and drinks are available throughout the day. This event coincides with the Loxton Mardi Gras community event. Competitors may afterwards wish to attend this, and the Nippy's Gift (professional foot race) at the Loxton Oval on the Saturday evening starting at 5pm.	 RULES & CONDITIONS OF ENTRY Trophies for winners and runners up in all events. The Rules of Golf and the local rules of the Loxton Golf Club shall be the rules governing all play at the tournament. All ties shall be decided by count back. Grades will be determined by number of entries. Starting handicaps of any competitor shall prevail for the whole event. Visiting competitors will be made temporary members of the Loxton Golf Club on the days of competition. Entries close 6.00pm Friday 19th February and should be made on the official entry form, and <u>must be accompanied by the appropriate competition fees</u>. Entries without money will not be accepted. Competitors from outside the Riverland will be notified of tee off times by email, Loxton Golf Club Website & Loxton Golf Club App. For Riverland players, tee off times will be published in the Loxton News & The Murray Pioneer the week before the event.
Accommodation available at the following venues: Loxton Hotel 1800 656 686 Loxton Golf Club (powered sites) 08 85841490 Loxton Caravan Park 1800 887 733 - or contact Loxton Visitor Information Centre 08 8584 8071 for information about local B&Bs	 reserves the right to refuse any entry. Special Note: The organizing committee will endeavour to meet all requests, although this is not guaranteed. Entries close 6pm Friday 19th February 2017